
Pos 

GTS2 
1 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Super Touring 5 
1 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

44 

10 
31 
7 

93 
20 
99 

411 

48 
38 
3 

24 
23 

36 
37 
74 
98 
58 
18 
17 
0 

72 
45 
13 
49 

997 

50 
8 

53 
2 

25 
51ev 

Name 

Team PLG Racing 

Mark Drennan 
Jason Fraser 
John Borchelt 
Team Ferrario & Blickman 
Mark Sundberg 
Team 99 Winne Racing (S) 
Ruben Rubio 

Skip Rebozzi 
Team Edgemotorworks MV1 
Scott Smith 
Carl Young 
Nathan Pope 

Team EDGE Motorworks'ntagen 
Kevin Moore 
Ian Barberi 
Team Prima Racing (S) 
Martin Tagliavini 
William Downey 
Team NEXEN Tire - Trackspec Autosp
Team RAmotorsports (S) 
Team MooreWood Creative 
Jon Burgis 
Mike Morse 
Andy Kwitowski 

Jerrit Erickson 

Team Rattlesnake Electric Sport - Ga
Brendan Wright 
Michael Boyle 
LEE DOUGLAS 
ted van midde lll 
Team Rattlesnake Electric Sport - Ele

Class 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

14 
13 
13 
12 
2 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
5 

12 

14 
13 
13 
13 
11 
10 

Best Tm 

1:58.224 

1:51.627 

1:51.677 

1:51.729 

1:51.898 

1:53.113 

1:57.134 

2:01.648 

1:44.050 

1:45.608 

1:46.473 

1:53.062 

1:53.254 

1:47.460 

1:50.111 

1:49.650 

1:51.020 

1:49.443 

1:51.487 

1:50.199 

1:53.927 

1:52.580 

1:52.942 

2:07.461 

1:48.327 

2:02.345 

1:36.407 

1:44.978 

1:49.396 

1:50.606 

2:04.885 

1:55.409 

Make - Model 

BMW E30 

BMW 330 / SE46 
BMW 330 
BMW 330CI 
BMW Spec e46 
BMW 330 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 

Bmw E46 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Honda Civic 
Honda Prelude 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E36 M3 
Honda S2000 
honda S2000 
Honda Civic 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Spec Miata 
BMW 330i 
BMW M3 
Datsun  240Z 
BMW E36 

Saab 900 SE Turbo 

Radical SR8 
Radical SR3 
Ford Spec Racer Ford 
Spec racer ford SRF-3 
chevy  southwest serie
Radical SRe 

Sponsor 

NoWifeNoKids/TF

There Is No Spoon
Total Kontrolle Eng
International Parki

RK Motorsports 

Tom Lepper and A
El Dorado Motorsp

Edge Motorworks 

Supertech Perform

JRZ - Detail Addict

GarageStar 

Rattlesnake Electr

DonataRealty 
LADCO PIPE & PIL
none 
Rattlesnake Electr

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2018 8:53:02 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.611 

Avg. Speed 

91.501 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.407 

Best Speed 

94.101 

Best Lap by 

50 - Team Rattlesnake Electric Sport - Gas (R

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway June 

Group B - SE46, GTS, ST, SU 

Group B - Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:31:54 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/17/2018 12:30 PM 


